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LIETUVOS
KARTINGO
FEDERACIJA

LKC 1 ETAPAS Sorted on Best Lap time
Kz2 Anyksciai 0,970 Km
Oficialios treniruoteés 2015.05.30 10:45.

Practice (10:00 Time)

Pos No. Name Team Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm Inlap
1 78 Kaspar KALLASMAA Prorex Racing Kz2 12 - - 39.312 11
2 10 Martins LAPINS AM Motorsport KZ2 15 +0.260 +0.260 39.572 13
3 1 Antti RAMMO Vihur Team KZz2 14 +0.304 +0.044 39.616 12
4 15 Reinis NITISS AM Motorsport Kz2 15 +0.502 +0.198 39.814 13
5 128 Paulius PASKEVICIUS Paske Racing KZ2 5 +0.844 +0.342 40.156 4
6 198 Ignas MISEVICIUS Paske Racing Kz2 14 +0.899 +0.055 40.211 14
7 7 Eirks GASPAROVICS AM Motorsport KZ2 14 +0.990 +0.091 40.302 10
8 172 Stanislovas VEILENTAS Paske Racing KZ2 13 +3.023 +2.033 42.335 7
Printed: 2015.05.30 18:35:24 Licensed to: Lithuanian Karting Federation

Marius Mikusevicius Rezultatai gyvai: Orbits 3
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live www.amb-it.com
Julius Vazgys www.mylaps.com
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LIETUVOS
KARTINGO
FEDERACIJA

ILKé 1 ETAPAS

KZ2

Oficialios treniruoteés

Practice (10:00 Time)

Anyksciai 0,970 Km

H_ B
2015.05.30 10:45
| Il

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(78) Kaspar KALLASMAA
1 47.276 +7.964 10:46:12.339
2 42.217 +2.905 10:46:54.556
3 39.981 +0.669 10:47:34.537
4 39.930 +0.618 10:48:14.467
5 39.736 +0.424 10:48:54.203
6 40.174 +0.862 10:49:34.377
7 39.823 +0.511 10:50:14.200
8 2:25.822 +1:46.510 10:52:40.022
9 45.373 +6.061 10:53:25.395
10 39.387 +0.075 10:54:04.782
11 39.312 - 10:54:44.094
12 39.553 +0.241 10:55:23.647
(10) Martins LAPINS
1 57.192 +17.620 10:45:58.523
2 40.940 +1.368 10:46:39.463
3 40.552 +0.980 10:47:20.015
4 40.222 +0.650 10:48:00.237
5 40.110 +0.538 10:48:40.347
6 39.820 +0.248 10:49:20.167
7 40.056 +0.484 10:50:00.223
8 39.794 +0.222 10:50:40.017
9 39.805 +0.233 10:51:19.822
10 39.778 +0.206 10:51:59.600
11 44.262 +4.690 10:52:43.862
12 39.768 +0.196 10:53:23.630
13 39.572 | - 10:54:03.202
14 39.904 +0.332 10:54:43.106
15 39.652 +0.080 10:55:22.758
(1) Antti RAMMO
1 44.830 +5.214 10:46:02.158
2 41.675 +2.059 10:46:43.833
3 40.151 +0.535 10:47:23.984
4 40.177 +0.561 10:48:04.161
5 39.904 +0.288 10:48:44.065
6 39.724 +0.108 10:49:23.789
7 39.982 +0.366 10:50:03.771
8 40.254 +0.638 10:50:44.025
9 1:28.595 +48.979 10:52:12.620
10 40.672 +1.056 10:52:53.292
11 39.721 +0.105 10:53:33.013
12 39.616 - 10:54:12.629
13 39.676 +0.060 10:54:52.305
14 39.616 - 10:55:31.921
(15) Reinis NITISS
1 43.389 +3.575 10:45:58.892
2 40.641 +0.827 10:46:39.533
3 41.221 +1.407 10:47:20.754
4 40.392 +0.578 10:48:01.146
5 41.386 +1.572 10:48:42.532
6 40.332 +0.518 10:49:22.864
7 40.114 +0.300 10:50:02.978
8 40.394 +0.580 10:50:43.372
9 40.077 +0.263 10:51:23.449
10 39.998 +0.184 10:52:03.447
11 40.185 +0.371 10:52:43.632
12 40.356 +0.542 10:53:23.988
13 39.814 - 10:54:03.802
14 39.917 +0.103 10:54:43.719
15 39.827 +0.013 10:55:23.546

(128) Paulius PASKEVICIUS

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 56.114 +15.958 10:46:26.974
2 44.573 +4.417 10:47:11.547
3 40.514 +0.358 10:47:52.061
4 40.156 - 10:48:32.217
5 40.366 +0.210 10:49:12.583

(198) Ignas MISEVICIUS
1 48.144 +7.933 10:46:11.183
2 44.310 +4.099 10:46:55.493
3 41.493 +1.282 10:47:36.986
4 40.777 +0.566 10:48:17.763
5 40.800 +0.589 10:48:58.563
6 40.503 +0.292 10:49:39.066
7 40.426 +0.215 10:50:19.492
8 41.090 +0.879 10:51:00.582
9 40.530 +0.319 10:51:41.112

10 40.362 +0.151 10:52:21.474

11 40.347 +0.136 10:53:01.821

12 40.677 +0.466 10:53:42.498

13 40.318 +0.107 10:54:22.816

14 40.211 - 10:55:03.027

(7) Eirks GASPAROVICS
1 42.770 +2.468 10:45:54.988
2 42.490 +2.188 10:46:37.478
3 42.146 +1.844 10:47:19.624
4 40.952 +0.650 10:48:00.576
5 40.620 +0.318 10:48:41.196
6 40.636 +0.334 10:49:21.832
7 40.638 +0.336 10:50:02.470
8 41.134 +0.832 10:50:43.604
9 40.613 +0.311 10:51:24.217

10 40.302 - 10:52:04.519

11 45.955 +5.653 10:52:50.474

12 55.630 +15.328 10:53:46.104

13 40.664 +0.362 10:54:26.768

14 40.491 +0.189 10:55:07.259

(172) Stanislovas VEILENTAS
1 46.037 +3.702 10:46:01.844
2 43.216 +0.881 10:46:45.060
3 42.574 +0.239 10:47:27.634
4 42.732 +0.397 10:48:10.366
5 42.564 +0.229 10:48:52.930
6 42.707 +0.372 10:49:35.637
7 42.335 - 10:50:17.972
8 44,177 +1.842 10:51:02.149
9 42.665 +0.330 10:51:44.814

10 42,521 +0.186 10:52:27.335

11 42,591 +0.256 10:53:09.926

12 42.836 +0.501 10:53:52.762

13 42,975 +0.640 10:54:35.737

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2015.05.30 18:36:36
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LIETUVOS
KARTINGO
FEDERACIJA

ILKé 1 ETAPAS

Sorted on Best Lap time

KZ2

Kvalifikacija
Qualify (10:00 Time)

Anyksciai 0,970 Km

2015.05.30 12:55.

Pos No. Name Team Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm Inlap
1 78 Kaspar KALLASMAA Prorex Racing Kz2 9 - - 39.409 9
2 1 Antti RAMMO Vihur Team KZ2 14 +0.136 +0.136 39.545 14
3 128 Paulius PASKEVICIUS Paske Racing Kz2 14 +0.276 +0.140 39.685 11
4 10 Martins LAPINS AM Motorsport Kz2 7 +0.319 +0.043 39.728 5
5 15 Reinis NITISS AM Motorsport KZ2 9 +0.368 +0.049 39.777 9
6 198 Ignas MISEVICIUS Paske Racing Kz2 13 +0.720 +0.352 40.129 9
7 7 Eirks GASPAROVICS AM Motorsport KZ2 3 +1.531 +0.811 40.940 3
8 172 Stanislovas VEILENTAS Paske Racing KZ2 11 +2.422 +0.891 41.831 8

Printed: 2015.05.30 18:36:55

Marius Mikusevicius

Julius Vazgys

Rezultatai gyvai:
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LIETUVOS
KARTINGO
FEDERACIJA

ILKé 1 ETAPAS

Kz2
Kvalifikacija
Qualify (10:00 Time)

Anyksciai 0,970 Km

H_ B
2015.05.30 12:55
| Il

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(78) Kaspar KALLASMAA
1 56.070 +16.661 12:56:17.089
2 40.946 +1.537 12:56:58.035
3 40.781 +1.372 12:57:38.816
4 39.940 +0.531 12:58:18.756
5 39.666 +0.257 12:58:58.422
6 40.025 +0.616 12:59:38.447
7 42.038 +2.629 13:00:20.485
8 50.431 +11.022 13:01:10.916
9 39.409 - 13:01:50.325
(1) Antti RAMMO
1 48.222 +8.677 12:56:13.756
2 40.875 +1.330 12:56:54.631
3 40.212 +0.667 12:57:34.843
4 39.845 +0.300 12:58:14.688
5 39.826 +0.281 12:58:54.514
6 39.773 +0.228 12:59:34.287
7 39.782 +0.237 13:00:14.069
8 40.254 +0.709 13:00:54.323
9 52.731 +13.186 13:01:47.054
10 55.928 +16.383  13:02:42.982
11 39.676 +0.131 13:03:22.658
12 39.776 +0.231 13:04:02.434
13 39.603 +0.058 13:04:42.037
14 39.545 - 13:05:21.582
(128) Paulius PASKEVICIUS
1 59.468 +19.783 12:56:28.948
2 45.847 +6.162 12:57:14.795
3 40.110 +0.425 12:57:54.905
4 39.864 +0.179 12:58:34.769
5 40.279 +0.594 12:59:15.048
6 40.217 +0.532 12:59:55.265
7 40.142 +0.457 13:00:35.407
8 39.832 +0.147 13:01:15.239
9 40.263 +0.578 13:01:55.502
10 42.500 +2.815 13:02:38.002
11 39.685 - 13:03:17.687
12 39.782 +0.097 13:03:57.469
13 39.741 +0.056 13:04:37.210
14 44.187 +4.502 13:05:21.397
(10) Martins LAPINS
1 54.201 +14.473  12:56:22.469
2 40.158 +0.430 12:57:02.627
3 39.780 +0.052 12:57:42.407
4 40.566 +0.838 12:58:22.973
5 39.728 - 12:59:02.701
6 39.899 +0.171 12:59:42.600
7 39.857 +0.129  13:00:22.457
(15) Reinis NITISS
1 1:02.872 +23.095 12:56:23.076
2 40.376 +0.599 12:57:03.452
3 40.027 +0.250 12:57:43.479
4 40.418 +0.641 12:58:23.897
5 40.708 +0.931 12:59:04.605
6 40.105 +0.328 12:59:44.710
7 40.073 +0.296 13:00:24.783
8 40.969 +1.192 13:01:05.752
9 39.777 | - 13:01:45.529
(198) Ignas MISEVICIUS
1 49.391 +9.262 12:56:15.638

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 41.177 +1.048 12:56:56.815
3 40.639 +0.510 12:57:37.454
4 42.746 +2.617 12:58:20.200
5 40.734 +0.605 12:59:00.934
6 40.855 +0.726 12:59:41.789
7 40.921 +0.792 13:00:22.710
8 46.571 +6.442 13:01:09.281
9 40.129 - 13:01:49.410

10 41.198 +1.069 13:02:30.608

11 40.385 +0.256 13:03:10.993

12 40.453 +0.324 13:03:51.446

13 56.880 +16.751 13:04:48.326

(7) Eirks GASPAROVICS
1 42.587 +1.647 12:55:58.608
2 41.397 +0.457 12:56:40.005
3 40.940 - 12:57:20.945
(172) Stanislovas VEILENTAS
1 50.296 +8.465 12:56:17.423
2 42.454 +0.623 12:56:59.877
3 41.962 +0.131 12:57:41.839
4 43.279 +1.448 12:58:25.118
5 42.168 +0.337 12:59:07.286
6 42.148 +0.317 12:59:49.434
7 42.200 +0.369 13:00:31.634
8 41.831 - 13:01:13.465
9 42.432 +0.601 13:01:55.897
10 42.483 +0.652 13:02:38.380
11 42.216 +0.385 13:03:20.596

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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LIETUVOS
KARTINGO
FEDERACIJA

ILKé 1 ETAPAS

Sorted on Laps'

KZ2
Pusfinalis

Race (12 Laps)

Anyksciai 0,970 Km
2015.05.30 15:00.

Pos No. Name Team Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points

1 10 Martins LAPINS AM Motorsport KZ2 12 - - 39.500 10 25
2 78 Kaspar KALLASMAA Prorex Racing Kz2 12 +1.119 +1.119 39.447 9 20
3 128 Paulius PASKEVICIUS Paske Racing Kz2 12 +3.184 +2.065 39.597 10 16
4 15 Reinis NITISS AM Motorsport Kz2 12 +4.384 +1.200 39.718 10 13
5 1 Antti RAMMO Vihur Team Kz2+ 12 +10.890 +6.506 39.454 8 11
6 198 Ignas MISEVICIUS Paske Racing Kz2 12 +11.645 +0.755 40.184 9 10
7 7 Eirks GASPAROVICS AM Motorsport Kz2+ 12 +29.304 +17.659 39.961 8 9
8 172 Stanislovas VEILENTAS  Paske Racing Kz2+ 12 +36.475 +7.171 42.383 2 8

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

+1.119 95,459 39.447 88,524 [78] Kaspar KALLASMAA

Printed: 2015.05.30 18:41:23
Marius Mikusevicdius

Julius Vazgys

censed to: Lithuanian Karting Federation
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LKC 1 ETAPAS
| KZ2
Pusfinalis
Race (12 Laps)

Anyksciai 0,970 Km
2015.05.30 15:00.

[78] Kaspar KALLASMAA
[39.409]

3

[128] Paulius PASKEVICIUS
[39.685]

5

[15] Reinis NITISS
[39.777]

7

[7] Eirks GASPAROVICS
[40.940]

[1] Antti RAMMO
[39.545]

4

[10] Martins LAPINS
[39.728]

6
[198] Ignas MISEVICIUS
[40.129]

8

[172] Stanislovas VEILENTAS
[41.831]

Licensed to: Lithuanian Karting Federation
Orbits 3

Printed: 2015.05.30 18:38:11
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Rezultatai gyvai:
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LIETUVOS
KARTINGO
FEDERACIJA

LKC 1 ETAPAS Sorted on Laps
Kz2 Anyksciai 0,970 Km
Pusfinalis 2015.05.30 15:00.

Race (12 Laps)

Pos No. Name Team Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
Kz2
1 10 Martins LAPINS AM Motorsport KZ2 12 - - 39.500 10 15
2 78 Kaspar KALLASMAA Prorex Racing Kz2 12 +1.119 +1.119 39.447 9 12
3 128 Paulius PASKEVICIUS Paske Racing Kz2 12 +3.184 +2.065 39.597 10 10
4 15  Reinis NITISS AM Motorsport Kz2 12 +4.384 +1.200 39.718 10 9
5 198 Ignas MISEVICIUS Paske Racing Kz2 12 +11.645 +7.261 40.184 9 8
KZ2+
1 1 Antti RAMMO Vihur Team KZ2+ 12 - - 39.454 8 15
2 7 Eirks GASPAROVICS AM Motorsport Kz2+ 12 +18.414 +18.414 39.961 8 12
3 172 Stanislovas VEILENTAS Paske Racing KZ2+ 12 +25.585 +7.171 42.383 2 10
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
+1.119 95,459 39.447 88,524 [78] Kaspar KALLASMAA
Printed: 2015.05.30 18:45:09 censed to: Lithuanian Karting Federation
Marius Mikusevicius . . Orbits 3
Rezultatai gyvai: )
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Julius Vazgys www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



LIETUVOS
KARTINGO
FEDERACIJA

ILKé 1 ETAPAS

KZ2

Pusfinalis

Race (12 Laps)

Anyksciai 0,970 Km
2015.05.30 15:00.

H_ B
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(10) Martins LAPINS
1 e 15:02:52.463
2 40.501 +1.001 15:03:32.964
3 40.078 +0.578 15:04:13.042
4 39.788 +0.288 15:04:52.830
5 39.807 +0.307 15:05:32.637
6 39.726 +0.226 15:06:12.363
7 39.657 +0.157 15:06:52.020
8 39.612 +0.112 15:07:31.632
9 39.635 +0.135 15:08:11.267
10 39.500 - 15:08:50.767
11 39.804 +0.304 15:09:30.571
12 39.649 +0.149  15:10:10.220
(78) Kaspar KALLASMAA
1 p— 15:02:51.246
2 40.454 +1.007 15:03:31.700
3 40.138 +0.691 15:04:11.838
4 39.779 +0.332  15:04:51.617
5 40.464 +1.017 15:05:32.081
6 40.791 +1.344 15:06:12.872
7 39.618 +0.171 15:06:52.490
8 39.729 +0.282 15:07:32.219
9 39.447 - 15:08:11.666
10 39.609 +0.162 15:08:51.275
11 39.774 +0.327 15:09:31.049
12 40.290 +0.843 15:10:11.339
(128) Paulius PASKEVICIUS
1 - 15:02:53.241
2 41.227 +1.630 15:03:34.468
3 40.496 +0.899 15:04:14.964
4 40.184 +0.587 15:04:55.148
5 40.040 +0.443 15:05:35.188
6 40.020 +0.423 15:06:15.208
7 39.706 +0.109 15:06:54.914
8 39.769 +0.172  15:07:34.683
9 39.761 +0.164 15:08:14.444
10 39.597 - 15:08:54.041
11 39.641 +0.044 15:09:33.682
12 39.722 +0.125 15:10:13.404
(15) Reinis NITISS
1 e 15:02:53.611
2 41.364 +1.646 15:03:34.975
3 40.662 +0.944 15:04:15.637
4 40.313 +0.595 15:04:55.950
5 39.830 +0.112  15:05:35.780
6 39.873 +0.155 15:06:15.653
7 39.826 +0.108 15:06:55.479
8 39.812 +0.094 15:07:35.291
9 39.734 +0.016 15:08:15.025
10 39.718 - 15:08:54.743
11 39.841 +0.123  15:09:34.584
12 40.020 +0.302 15:10:14.604
(1) Antti RAMMO
1 p— 15:02:57.325
2 40.509 +1.055 15:03:37.834
3 40.280 +0.826 15:04:18.114
4 39.744 +0.290 15:04:57.858
5 40.506 +1.052 15:05:38.364
6 40.000 +0.546 15:06:18.364
7 39.582 +0.128 15:06:57.946
8 39.454 - 15:07:37.400

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 40.421 +0.967 15:08:17.821
10 40.424 +0.970 15:08:58.245
11 41.173 +1.719 15:09:39.418
12 41.692 +2.238 15:10:21.110
(198) Ignas MISEVICIUS
1 - 15:02:54.185
2 41.449 +1.265 15:03:35.634
3 40.953 +0.769 15:04:16.587
4 40.872 +0.688 15:04:57.459
5 41.244 +1.060 15:05:38.703
6 40.725 +0.541 15:06:19.428
7 40.454 +0.270 15:06:59.882
8 40.440 +0.256 15:07:40.322
9 40.184 | - 15:08:20.506
10 40.234 +0.050 15:09:00.740
11 40.300 +0.116 15:09:41.040
12 40.825 +0.641 15:10:21.865
(7) Eirks GASPAROVICS
1 - 15:02:53.528
2 41.092 +1.131 15:03:34.620
3 40.862 +0.901 15:04:15.482
4 41.003 +1.042 15:04:56.485
5 40.251 +0.290 15:05:36.736
6 40.320 +0.359 15:06:17.056
7 40.026 +0.065 15:06:57.082
8 39.961 - 15:07:37.043
9 40.565 +0.604 15:08:17.608
10 40.549 +0.588 15:08:58.157
11 41.035 +1.074 15:09:39.192
12 1:00.332 +20.371 15:10:39.524
(172) Stanislovas VEILENTAS
1 ——— 15:02:55.356
2 42.383 | - 15:03:37.739
3 42.631 +0.248 15:04:20.370
4 42.581 +0.198 15:05:02.951
5 42.818 +0.435 15:05:45.769
6 43.078 +0.695 15:06:28.847
7 42.765 +0.382 15:07:11.612
8 42.439 +0.056 15:07:54.051
9 42.785 +0.402 15:08:36.836
10 42,911 +0.528 15:09:19.747
11 43.246 +0.863 15:10:02.993
12 43.702 +1.319 15:10:46.695

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2015.05.30 18:43:02
Marius Mikusevicius

Julius Vazgys
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LIETUVOS
KARTINGO
FEDERACIJA

ILKé 1 ETAPAS

Sorted on Laps'

KZ2
Finalas

Race (18 Laps)

Anyksciai 0,970 Km
2015.05.30 17:35.

Pos No. Name Team Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 10 Martins LAPINS AM Motorsport Kz2 18 - - 39.313 13 40
2 78 Kaspar KALLASMAA Prorex Racing Kz2 18 +8.371 +8.371 39.433 14 34
3 1 Antti RAMMO Vihur Team KZ2+ 18 +12.271 +3.900 39.560 18 29
4 15 Reinis NITISS y AM Motorsport KZ2 18 +13.819 +1.548 39.701 13 25
5 7 Eirks GASPAROVICS AM Motorsport KZ2+ 18 +27.954 +14.135 40.138 11 22
6 128 Paulius PASKEVICIUS Paske Racing Kz2 15 3 Laps 3 Laps 39.236 13 20
7 198 Ignas MISEVICIUS Paske Racing Kz2 15 +8.554 +8.554 39.914 14 18
Not classified (14 Laps)
DNF 172 Stanislovas VEILENTAS Paske Racing KZ2+ 5 13 Laps 10 Laps 42.011 2 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
+8.371 93,050 39.236 89,000 [128] Paulius PASKEVICIUS

Printed: 2015.05.30 18:43:28
Marius Mikusevicdius

Julius Vazgys
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s A8 LIETUVOS
i KARTINGO

FEDERACIJA
LKC 1 ETAPAS
Kz2 Anyksciai 0,970 Km
2015.05.30 17:35.

Finalas
Race (18 Laps)

1 2
[10] Martins LAPINS [78] Kaspar KALLASMAA
[132] [12]
) ] 4
[128] Paulius PASKEVICIUS [15] Reinis NITISS
[152] [12]
6
[1] Antti RAMMO [198] Ignas MISEVICIUS
[172] [12]
) 8
[7] Eirks GASPAROVICS [172] Stanislovas VEILENTAS
[12] [12]
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Julius Vazgys



LIETUVOS
KARTINGO
FEDERACIJA

ILKé 1 ETAPAS

Sorted on Laps'

KZ2
Finalas

Race (18 Laps)

Anyksciai 0,970 Km
2015.05.30 17:35.

Pos No. Name Team Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
KZ2
1 10 Martins LAPINS AM Motorsport Kz2 18 - - 39.313 13 30
2 78 Kaspar KALLASMAA Prorex Racing Kz2 18 +8.371 +8.371 39.433 14 24
3 15 Reinis NITISS AM Motorsport Kz2 18 +13.819 +5.448 39.701 13 20
4 128  Paulius PASKEVICIUS Paske Racing Kz2 15 3 Laps 3 Laps 39.236 13 18
5 198 Ignas MISEVICIUS Paske Racing Kz2 15 +8.554 +8.554 39.914 14 16
KZ2+
1 1 Antti RAMMO y Vihur Team KZ2+ 18 - - 39.560 18 30
2 7 Eirks GASPAROVICS AM Motorsport KZ2+ 18 +15.683 +15.683 40.138 11 24
DNF 172 Stanislovas VEILENTAS Paske Racing KZ2+ 5 13 Laps 13 Laps 42.011 2 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
+8.371 93,050 39.236 89,000 [128] Paulius PASKEVICIUS
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'H KARTINGO
8/ FEDERACIJA

LIETUVOS

ILKé 1 ETAPAS

KZ2

Etapo taskai

Anyksciai 0,970 Km

Pos No. Name Class Team pus fin Total points
1 10 Martins LAPINS KZ2 AM Motorsport 25 40 65
2 78 Kaspar KALLASMAA Kz2 Prorex Racing 20 34 54
3 1 Antti RAMMO KzZ2+ Vihur Team 11 29 40
4 15 Reinis NITISS Kz2 AM Motorsport 13 25 38
5 128 Paulius PASKEVICIUS KZ2 Paske Racing 16 20 36
6 7 Eirks GASPAROVICS KZ2+ AM Motorsport 9 22 31
7 198 Ignas MISEVICIUS Kz2 Paske Racing 10 18 28
8 172 Stanislovas VEILENTAS KZ2+ Paske Racing 8 0 8
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3 FEDERACIJA

ILKé 1 ETAPAS

Kz2 Anyksciai 0,970 Km

Etapo taskai .

Pos No. Name Class Team pus fin

KZ2
1 10 Martins LAPINS KZ2 AM Motorsport 15 30 45
2 78 Kaspar KALLASMAA Kz2 Prorex Racing 12 24 36
3 15 Reinis NITISS KZ2 AM Motorsport 9 20 29
4 128 Paulius PASKEVICIUS KZ2 Paske Racing 10 18 28
5 198 Ignas MISEVICIUS Kz2 Paske Racing 8 16 24

KZ2+
1 1 Antti RAMMO KZ2+ Vihur Team 15 30 45
2 7 Eirks GASPAROVICS KZ2+ AM Motorsport 12 24 36
3 172 Stanislovas VEILENTAS KZ2+ Paske Racing 10 0 10
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